Lansbrook Master Association, Inc.
2025 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule
All meetings will be on the 4th Monday at 7:00 p.m. except where noted.
All meetings are held via Zoom and phone unless modified
https://zoom.us/j/3073370525?pwd=K3lLc1pFV2hUSjJURUtpMW1UTDBHQT09
Meeting ID: 307 337 0525
Passcode: 388432
Phone (646) 558-8656

Monday, January 27, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025
Monday, March 24, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025 (3rd Monday)
Monday, June 23, 2025
Monday, July 28, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Monday, September 22, 2025 (Includes Budget Meeting)
Monday, October 27, 2025
Monday, November 17, 2025 (3rd Monday. Includes Annual Meeting and Organizational Meeting)
Monday, December 15, 2025 (3rd Monday)
